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Tourdaten:
 
Ort:
Distanz:
Höhenmeter:
Höchster Punkt:
Niedrigster Punkt:
Schwierigkeit:

 
 
 
Waging am
See
80 km
973 m
797 m
390 m
schwer

 
Tourbeschreibung:
 
Die Tour auf den Haunsberg und
zurück findet mit dem ca. 5 km langen
Anstieg hinauf zur Kaiserbuche ihre
Herausforderung.

 
Empfohlene Jahreszeit:

 
 JAN FEB MRZ APR MAI JUN JUL AUG SEP OKT NOV DEZ

 
 

Höhenprofil: Legende:
 



  Highlight-Tour

 Wandertour

 Radtour

 Familienfreundlich

 Langlauf

 Rodeltour
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Tourenverlauf:
 

 
Lange Tourbeschreibung:
 


